Study Program Name: Faculty of Law

First Cycle

Number | Course |Course name ECTS Section | Weekly Class Weekly Course status- Method of teaching Method of examination
Code Hours Application elective /
Hours (if any) required
1 LAW118 [Constitutional Law I 6 1 2 2 Required Online Online
2 LAW120 |[Introduction to Law Il 6 1 3 0 Required Online Online
3 LAW106 |Roman Law 4 1 3 0 Required Online Online
4 LAW104 (Civil Law Il 5 1 3 0 Required Online Online
5 LAW202 |Administrative Law Il 5 1 3 0 Required Online Online
6 LAW206 |Criminal Law Il 6 1 3 0 Required Online Online
7 LAW218 [Legal Writing and Drafting 3 1 2 1 Required ONline Online
8 LAW408 |Criminal Procedure Law Il 4 1 2 1 Required Online Online
| d
9 LAW306 nsu.rance an. 5 1 3 1 Required Online Online
Social Security Law
| d
10 LAW316 nsu.rance an. 4 1 2 2 Required Online Online
Social Security Law
11 LAW406 (Execution & Bankruptcy Law 6 1 2 2 Required Online Online
12 LAW302 |Property Law Il 5 1 3 0 Required Online Online
13 LAW210 |Business Law 5 1 2 2 Required Online Online
14 LAW204 |Contract Law Il 5 1 2 2 Required Online Online
15 LAW402 |Commercial Law Il 4 1 2 1 Required Online Online
16 LAW304 |Intellectual Property Law 5 1 3 1 Required Online Online
17 LAW310 |Intellectual Property Law 4 1 2 2 Required Online Online
18 LAWA404 |Inheritance Law 6 1 2 2 Required Online Online
19 LAW333 [Tort Law 5 1 3 0 Required Online Online
20 LAW308 [Tort Law 5 1 3 0 Required Online Online
21 Law33z |PiPlomatic and 5 1 3 0 Elective Online Online
Consular Law
22 LAW246 |Election Law 5 1 3 0 Elective Online Online
23 LAW109 [Law & Ethics 6 1 3 0 University Elective Online Online
Number [ Course |Course name ECTS Section Weekly Class Weekly Course status- Method of teaching Method of examination
Code Hours Application elective /
Hours (if any) required
1 LAWS530 |Comparative Constitutional Law 6 1 3 0 Required Online Online
2 LAWS501 |Public International Law 6 1 3 0 Required Online Online
3 LAWS505 |Diplomatic and Consular Law 6 1 3 0 Elective Online Online
4 LAWS595 |Master Thesis 24 1 Required Online Online
Provide information about part-time instructors
Name Surname Title Institution / Company |E-mail |Phone
Dr. Emir Sudzuka esudzuka@ius.edu.ba
Dr. Kenan Ademovic kademovic@ius.edu.ba
Dr. Boris Prastalo bprastalo@ius.edu.ba
Dr. Amel Delic adelic@ius.edu.ba
Dr. Asim Jusic ajusic@ius.edu.ba
Fahira Brodlija, LL.M fbrodlija@ius.edu.ba
Andrea Zimic Devedzic, LL.M azubovic-devedzic@ius.edu.ba
Zlatan Balta, LL.M zbalta@ius.edu.ba
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